
KIDZ OWN OUT OF SCHOOL CLUB 

HOLIDAY OPENING TIMES 2023-2024 

 

Inset Day 

Monday 4th September 2023 

Inset Day 

Friday 27th October 2023 – CLOSED  

October Half Term 

Monday 30th October – Thursday 2nd November 2023  

New Year Inset Day 

Monday 8th January 2024 

February Half Term 

Monday 12th – Thursday 15th February 2024 

Easter Holiday 

Monday 25th March – Thursday -28th March 2024 

May Half Term 

Tuesday 28th May – Thursday 30th May 2024 

Inset Day 

Friday the 14th June 2024 -CLOSED 

Summer Holidays  

Week 2 – Monday 29th July – Thursday 1st August 2024 

Week 3 – Monday 5th August – Thursday 8th August 2024 

Week 4 – Monday 12th August – Thursday 15th August 2024 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


